Faculty / Staff Wish List

Name Department
Cathy Podliska Media Center

¢ Globe on Iron Stand (13 globe & wooden stand approx. three feet tall)
e Christian/Inspirational Books (Fiction & Non-Fiction)
e World Book Encyclopedia Print Set

e Refinish library circulation desk

Joe Schoenfelder Maintenance
e Six (6) 3’ x 10’ entry mats

Janet Tooley Health
e (Carpeting for west wall of Health classroom to decrease sound from band room

Jeff Ohnoutka General
e Replace windows in stairwells
e Entrance floor mats
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$350
$355
$799

$1,200

$76 each
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$27?
$27?



